
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 9/12/2019

Full Set 50.00$            PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set n/a BID OPENING:
CD Only 30.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 8/19/19 UPS MKM Marshall County Public Service District #3 Tom Seifert 5779 Waynesburg Pike Road Moundsville, WV 26041 304-845-1768 psd3water@mcpsd3.com FedEx & Email
no cost 2 auto Funding Agency (if applicable) N/A
no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A
no cost 4 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 8/19/19 Emailed MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed

invoiced 12 8/15/2019 Full Set 8/19/19 UPS MKM Ferri Contracting Company., Inc. Clem Ferri, Sr. 3323 Washington Road, Suite 202 516 Hunt Club Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 McMurray, PA 15317 724-222-2297 724-222-2617 clem@ferricci.com Shipped FEDEX
paid 13 8/15/2019 CD Only 8/19/19 UPS MKM Alex E. Paris Contracting Company, Inc. Todd Bogar 1595 Smith Twp State Road Route 18 P.O. Box 369 Atlasburg, PA 15004 724-947-2235 724-947-3820 tbogar@alexparis.com Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 14 8/15/2019 Full Set 8/19/19 UPS MKM Pro Contracting, Inc. Carla Reger 681 Hawk Hwy P.O. Box 90 Lost Creek, WV 26385 304-745-8501 304-745-8505 fnllap3@aol.com Shipped FEDEX
paid 15 8/19/2019 CD Only 8/20/19 UPS MKM Mountaineer Excavating, Inc. Kevin Quinn 1 North Highland Avenue P.O. Box 498 Moundsville, WV 26041 304-845-7537 mtexc1@aol.com Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 16 8/21/2019 Full Set 8/21/19 UPS MKM Hull's Contracting, Inc. Roger Hull 426 Slab Camp Road French Creek, WV 26218 304-472-6408 304-924-9133 rhull@cebridge.net Shipped FEDEX
invoiced 17 8/21/2019 CD Only 8/21/19 UPS DG Chojnacki Construction, Inc. Andrew Chojnacki 426 Walnut Street Hamlin, WV 25523 304-778-7599 304-778-3299 andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com Shipped FEDEX

paid 18 8/28/2019 Full Set 8/28/19 Picked Up DG Ryan Environmental Derek Buzzo 5793 W. Veterans Memorial Hwy. Bridgeport, WV  26330 304-997-9337 derek.buzzo@ryanenv.com Shipped FEDEX
paid 19 8/27/2019 Full Set 8/28/19 UPS MKM Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Harpster 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132 412-751-4642 X113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 20 9/3/2019 CD Only 9/3/19 UPS MKM C.I. Thornburg Co., Inc. Colton Hatfield 4034  Altizer Avenue Huntington, WV 25705 304-523-3484 304-523-0150 colton.hatfield@cithornburg.com Shipped FEDEX
invoiced 21 9/4/2019 Full Set 9/4/19 UPS MKM The James White Construction Co. Dave Holt 4156 Freedom Way Weirton, WV 26062 304-670-3378 304-748-8181 dholt@jameswhiteconstruction.com Shipped FEDEX

paid 22 9/5/2019 CD Only 9/5/19 Picked Up MKM Mountaineer Welding Joe Beckner 5413 Georgetown Road P.O. Box 118 Horner, WV 26372 304-694-5200 rhoover@mtnweld.com Shipped FEDEX
invoiced 23 9/6/2019 CD Only 9/6/19 Picked Up MKM RDR Energy Resources Ryan Wilson 1272 East Pike Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 724-998-6180 724-998-6180 rwilson@RDREnergy.com Shipped FEDEX
invoiced 24 9/6/2019 CD Only 9/6/19 UPS MKM Bear Contracting, Inc. David Wilson 1 Columbia Boulevard PO Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV 26330 Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-326-0160 304-326-0054 ashreve@bear-contracting.com Shipped FEDEX

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

MARSHALL COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT #3

MARSHALL COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT #3
MARSHALL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

MARSHALL COUNTY PSD #3 MCCREARY'S RIDGE ROAD SNYDER EXTENSION
Thrasher Project #010-10015

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, September 19, 2019 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

MARSHALL COUNTY PSD #3 MCCREARY'S RIDGE ROAD SNYDER EXTENSION
010-10015

Thursday, September 5, 2019 at 10:00 am

1

mailto:psd3water@mcpsd3.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:clem@ferricci.com
mailto:tbogar@alexparis.com
mailto:fnllap3@aol.com
mailto:mtexc1@aol.com
mailto:andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com
mailto:derek.buzzo@ryanenv.com
mailto:colton.hatfield@cithornburg.com
mailto:dholt@jameswhiteconstruction.com
mailto:rhoover@mtnweld.com
mailto:rwilson@RDREnergy.com

	Planholders

